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LIGHTING & CONTROLS
201 S. 28th Street 

Phoenix, AZ 85034
602.437.3777 ∙ 800.657.0985 
alliedgroupsales.com

New Mexico/
El Paso

Send ORDERS to: lightingorders@alliedgroupsales.com
Send QUOTATION REQUESTS to: lightingquotes@alliedgroupsales.com

Outside Sales
Chris Cowles, 

Account Manager
505.321.2284

 chrisc@alliedgroupsales.com

Inside Sales
Erin Bower

602.612.5183
erinb@alliedgroupsales.com

Joe Cobler
602.612.5182 

joec@alliedgroupsales.com

Collin Dwyer
623.694.6047

collind@alliedgroupsales.com

VP Sales Lighting & Controls, Principal
Michael Knoblock, CPMR, LC

480.229.1041
michaelk@alliedgroupsales.com

Lighting Controls Specialist
Genevieve Birch

602.618.1807 
genevieveb@alliedgroupsales.com

Inside Sales Manager Lighting & Controls
Mallary Palencia

602.275.1168
mallaryp@alliedgroupsales.com

Quotations Manager
Bethani Mello
602.454.2637 

bethanim@alliedgroupsales.com

Rich Ruelas
602.422.9662

richr@alliedgroupsales.com

Jessa Thomason
602.875.5891

jessat@alliedgroupsales.com
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https://installsmrtcontrols.com/
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